UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	т	*1873944676	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	, Doc.	# 1833944030 Fe	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			₽ \$42.00 .
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	RHSP	FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE:	\$1.00
Polsinelli PC	EDWAR	D M. MOODY	
ATTN: Marla Bell, Esq.	COOK	COUNTY RECORDER OF D	EEDS
900 West 45th Place, Suite 900		12/05/2018 12:48 PM	
Kansas City, MO 64112	·	FR	PG. 1 UF 3
	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E'OUL'UIL.
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE 7 M3ER Instrument Number: 1815/18074	1b . This FINANCING STATEMEN (or recorded) in the REAL EST/ Filer: attach Amendment Adde		•
Filed: 6/8/2018	T ISO <u>GARGO</u> THE REST TO SEE	isom (i om osos o / mis promos	20010131101171011710
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is term	sinated with respect to the security interest(s	of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination Statement
ASSIGNMENT (full): Provide name of Assignee in item /a or 7b and address of. For partial assignment, appellate items 7 and 0 and also indicate affects of address of the partial assignment.		item 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affects 1 collateral if 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idenuity 1 as ove with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of the se	thren tores to:		
		` —	name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b, g 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr		7b, <u>and item 7c L</u> to be def	eted in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ovide only on a name (oa or ob)		
	RST PERSONAL NAV.E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIA	L(S) SUFFIX
OR		44	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	sange - provide only gine name (ra or // / (use i fact.	tus name; no not omit, modify, or apprevi	ske any pari of the Debkor's name
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUND M	ETRO STORAGE LEN	DER, LLC	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>	
		T	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		O~	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		STATE POST/1, Cribe	COUNTRY
1540 Broadway, 36 th Floor	New York	NY 10036	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collate	ral DELETTE collateral RES	TATE covered collateral	ALS SN collateral
Indicate collateral:			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEN	IDMENT D : 10 A		
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name		o) (name of Assignor, if this is an As	signment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUND R		<u>, </u>	<u> </u>
OR 95, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FI	RST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	IAL(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:			
File No.: 093690-590598 / Debtor: Metro Stora	ge Northbrook LLC		
UCC-3 ASSIGN – Cook County, IL	8, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

CCRD REVIEW

1833944030 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a Instrument Number: 1815918074			
	on Amendment form		
Filed: 6/8/2018			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUNI	J KEIT, LLC		
FIRST PERSONAL MIME			
VIVOI V EISOCITALE UNE			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(NIX V.CS)	SUFFIX	·	
The state of the s	SOFFIX .	THE ADOME SPACE IS FOR THE INC. OF THE	5 1165 AN V
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current I	Debter of record required for indexion and	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full ramy, do not omit, modify, or ab	Decicit of record required for indexing purp observate any part of the Debtor's name); s	poses only in some ning offices - see instruction item see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide on
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Metro Storage Northbrook LLC			
138b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	9	2/6/4/	
	9	2/0/4/5	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real	estate:	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as	i '	estate:	
□ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as	a fixture filing Please see I	estate: Exhibit "A" attached l'ereto a part hereof.	
□ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	a fixture filing Please see I	Exhibit "A" attached Lercto	
covers timber to be cut. Covers as-extracted collateral X is filed as. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17.	a fixture filing Please see I	Exhibit "A" attached Lercto	

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

1833944030 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION - Northbrook, IL

LOT 1 IN SAFCO LOT CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN GLENBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT NO. 1 A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Property Address: 2121 Shermer Road, Northbrook, IL A Numb.

OBTH OF COLUMN CLOTH'S OFFICE

Permanent Lidex Numbers: 04-15-301-021-0000